DC-DC Converters
AMIF_S-1WR3
Series
Features
1. Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ to +85℃
2. Up to 75% efficiency
3. No load current as low as 5MA
4. Ripple as low as 30mVp-p
5. Sustainable short-circuit protection
6. Isolation:3000VDC
7. Fixed voltage input, Output 1W, Isolated, Stabilized voltage,
Single Output, SIP package.
Selection Guide
Model Numbering
AMIFxxxxS-1WR3
Series
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Product Generation
Output power
Packaging form
Product model
Input Voltage
Standard value(range)
Output Voltage
Output Current (mA)
（Max./Min.）
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
AMIF0303S-1WR3
3.3VDC（3.14-3.46）
3.3 250/30 63/70 2400
AMIF0305S-1WR3 5 200/20 66/75 2400
AMIF0309S-1WR3 9 111/12 66/71 1000
AMIF0312S-1WR3 12 84/9 66/72 560
AMIF0315S-1WR3 15 67/7 66/72 560
AMIF0324S-1WR3 24 42/4 66/72 220
DC-DC Converters
AMIF_S-1WR3
Series
Product model
Input Voltage
Standard value(range)
Output Voltage
Output Current (mA)
（Max./Min.）
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
AMIF0503S-1WR3
5VDC（4.75-5.25）
3.3 250/30 63/70 2400
AMIF0505S-1WR3 5 200/20 66/75 2400
AMIF0509S-1WR3 9 111/12 66/71 1000
AMIF0512S-1WR3 12 84/9 66/72 560
AMIF0515S-1WR3 15 67/7 66/72 560
AMIF0524S-1WR3 24 42/4 66/72 220
AMIF0903S-1WR3
9VDC（8.55-9.45）
3.3 250/30 63/70 2400
AMIF0905S-1WR3 5 200/20 66/75 2400
AMIF0909S-1WR3 9 111/12 66/71 1000
AMIF0912S-1WR3 12 84/9 66/72 560
AMIF0915S-1WR3 15 67/7 66/72 560
AMIF0924S-1WR3 24 42/4 66/72 220
AMIF1203S-1WR3
12VDC（11.4-12.6）
3.3 250/30 63/70 2400
AMIF1205S-1WR3 5 200/20 66/75 2400
AMIF1209S-1WR3 9 111/12 66/71 1000
AMIF1212S-1WR3 12 84/9 66/72 560
AMIF1215S-1WR3 15 67/7 66/72 560
AMIF1224S-1WR3 24 42/4 66/72 220
AMIF1503S-1WR3
15VDC（14.25-15.75）
3.3 250/30 63/70 2400
AMIF1505S-1WR3 5 200/20 66/75 2400
AMIF1509S-1WR3 9 111/12 66/71 1000
AMIF1512S-1WR3 12 84/9 66/72 560